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BROCKENHURST BOWLING CLUB 

FRIENDLY MATCHES 2018 

& OTHER KEY DATES 
Date Day Opponents Rinks Time 

Apr 21 Sat New members Day  10 Am 

Apr 28 Sun Sele Farm BC 6 Mx 2:30 PM 

     

May 06 Sun President’s Day  3 PM 

May 12 Sat Rock Park 7 Mx 2:15 PM 

May 13 Sun Hampshire Hogs 6 Mx 2:30 PM 

May 19 Sat Old Basing 7 Mx 2 PM 

May 20 Sun Wessex Broadstone (Away) 6 Mx 2:30 PM 

     

Jun 09 Sat Page Park 5 Mx 2:15 PM 

Jun 13 Wed NFBA v Bowls Dorset 6 2 PM 

Jun 16 Sat Ladies v Gents 5 T 2:30 PM 

Jun 23 Sat Hangleton  2:30 PM 

Jun 30 Sat Cardiff 6 Mx 2:15 PM 

     

Jul 04 Wed NFBA v HcPPBA 6 2 PM 

Jul 11 Wed NFBA President’s Day  2 PM 

Jul 15 Sun Fordingbridge BC 6 Mx  2:30 PM 

Jul 22 Sun Hogs Gathering 6 2:30 PM 

Jul 23 Mon NFWBA Two Woods Day  10 AM 

Jul 29 Sun Moordown 6 Mx 2:30 PM 

     

Aug 08 Wed NFWBA Triples Day 2   

Aug 15 Wed Ad Finem BA 6 Mx 2:30 PM 

Aug 18 Sat Finals Day 1   

Aug 19 Sun Finals Day 2   

Aug 25 Sat St Margaret’s 6 Mx 2 PM 

     

Sep 02 Sun NFBA Finals Day   

Sep 03 Mon Barlestone 7 Mx 2 PM 

Sep 06 Thurs Snitterfield 6 Mx 2 PM 

Sep 08 Sat NFBA League Trophy   

Sep 11 Tue Sutton 6 Mx 2 PM 

Sep 13 Thurs Spread Eagles BA 4M2L 2 PM 

Sep 16 Sun Closing Day  3 PM 

     


